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Charita

Ceska republika

Misto konani: Vimperk

Datum konani: 15/09/2015

Béh B

o
o
=

St. €.

A FISCHER SKI KLUB
A A Sy VIMPERK

S OREE

Benefi €éni béh Vimperk

Jméno

Cilovy €as

© 0 N O Ok 0D PRE

e e T o = T
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177
137
158
219
216
116
117
152
249
130
131
226
172
197
225
250
247
245

SLAVICKOVA Marie
VOZOBULOVA Pavla
BENESOVA Elen
KUREJ Kamil
VONDRUSKOVA Ver éa
BACIK Ondra
BACIKOVA Martina
EIGNEROVA Eliska
VIDLAS Vladislav
RATASOVA Marie
VINTROVA llona
ZISKOVA Eva

OLLE Viktoria
RANDAKOVA Jana
WILLMANOVA Veronika
VAVERA Ji fi
POTUZAKOVA Kristyna
RUSOVA Eva

00:01:37.4
00:01:56.1
00:01:56.2
00:02:00.6
00:02:17.3
00:02:26.4
00:02:27.4
00:02:30.0
00:02:50.0
00:02:50.3
00:02:50.7
00:03:07.9
00:03:40.0
00:03:45.0
00:03:45.0
00:03:48.0
00:03:56.9
00:03:57.7

21/09/2015 09:18:41
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Béh B

Pof.

St. €.

Jméno

Cilovy éas

19. 136 VOZOBULOVA Pavlina 00:03:58.2

20. 149 SIMKOVA Petra 00:04:37.5

21. 148 SIMKOVA Irena 00:04:40.1

22. 248 CEJSKOVA Jaroslava 00:04:41.2

23. 246 RESKOVA Helena 00:04:41.3
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